PHILOMATH MIDDLE SCHOOL
BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2019-2020

First Half of the Season Games
First Half Season Games:

7" A @ 4:00pm (PES) ------ 7" B @ 10 minutes following conclusion of first game
- 8" B @ 4:000m (PMS) ------ 8" A @ 10 minutes following conclusion of first game

DATE TEAMS AND LOCATIONS DIS. LV. EST. RETURN TIME...
Feb. 3, 2020 (Mon) Philomath @ Talmadge 2:15pm 2:30pm 7:30pm

Feb. 5, 2020 (Wed) Philomath vs. Stayton Home

Feb. 10, 2020 (Mon) Philomath vs. Newport Home

Feb. 12, 2020 (Wed) Philomath @ Sweet Home 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm

Feb. 19, 2020 (Wed) Philomath @ French Prairie 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm

Feb. 20, 2020 (Thur) Philomath @ LaCreole 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm

Second Half of the Season Games

- 7B @ 4:000m (PES) ------ 7" A @ 10 minutes following conclusion of first game
- 8" A@ 4:000m (PMS) ------ 8" B @ 10 minutes following conclusion of first game

DATE TEAMS AND LOCATIONS DIS. LV. EST. RETURN TIME...
Feb. 24, 2020 (Mon) Philomath vs. Talmadge Home

Feb. 26, 2020 (Wed) Philomath vs. Lebanon Home

March 2, 2020 (Mon) Philomath @ Newport 2:05pm 2:20pm 7:30pm

March 4, 2020 (Wed) Philomath vs. Sweet Home Home

March 9, 2020 (Mon) Philomath @ Yambhill Carlton  1:35pm 1:50pm 8:30pm

March 11, 2020 (Wed) Philomath vs. LaCreole Home

Coaches:

7" Grade, Jim Hall
8" Grade, Rick Bennett

Athletic Director: Chad Matthews
Phone: 541-929-3167

11/20/2019

*** Multiple locations see directions.

Driving Locations on Back

7t Grade Home Games @ Philomath Elementary School
8" Grade Home Games @ Philomath Middle School



Sweet Home:

8" Grade:

Newport:
8 Grade:

Talmadge
8! Grade:

La Creole

8 and 7" Grade:

French Prairie

8 and 7" Grade:

Yamhill Carlton
8 Grade:

Driving Locations

Sweet Home Jr. High
880 22" Ave,
Sweet Home, OR

Newport Middle School
825 NE 7™ Street,
Newport, OR

Talmadge Middle School
51 S 16" Street,
Independence, OR

La Creole Middle School
701 SE La Creole Dr
Dallas, OR

French Prairie Middle School

1025 N Boones Ferry Rd,
Woodburn, OR 97071

Yamhill Carlton Intermediate

310 E Main St,
Yamhill, OR

7t Grade:

7t Grade:

7t Grade:

7 Grade:

Foster Elementary
5526 Poplar Street,
Sweet Home, OR

Newport Rec Center
225 SE Avery Street,
Newport, OR

Ash Creek Elementary School
1360 N 16™ Street,
Independence, OR

Yamhill Carlton Elementary
320 S 3 st,
Carlton, OR
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